
Administration Email: dpm_administration@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Charlotte Bigthumb Human Resources Director charlotte.bigthumb@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6694 7002
Edith M. Snyder Administrative Service Officer edith.snyder@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6695 7003
Alisha Sam Office Specialist alisha.sam@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6697 7000
Ramondo Clah HR Operations & Development Manager ramondo.clah@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6698 7005
Classification and Pay Email: class.paydocs@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Serenity Negale HR Classification & Pay Manager serenity.negale@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6699 7006
ReAnna Bahe Senior HR Technician reanna.bahe@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6700 7007
Christian Clark HR Analyst christian.clark@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6701 7008
Valerie Wauneka HR Analyst valerie.wauneka@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6702 7009
Recruitment Email: recruitdocs@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Faryn Garcia HR Recruitment Manager faryn.garcia@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6703 7010
Latreva Largo Senior HR Analyst latreva-largo@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6704 7011
Darren Lizer Associate HR Analyst darren.lizer@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6705 7012
Denise Brown HR Technician denise.brown@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6706 7013
Support Services Email: dpm_support_services@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Rynealia Becenti Senior HR Technician rynealia.becenti@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6708 7015
Galen Pete Senior HR Technician galen.pete@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6709 7016
Kendra Badonie Senior HR Technician kendra.badonie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6710 7017
Inann Johns HR Technician inann.johns@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6712 7019
Position Control Email: dpm_positioncontrolgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Garrick Tsosie HR Position Control Analyst garrick.tsosie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6707 7014
Jennifer Tsosie HR Technician jennifer.tsosie@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6711 7018
Employee Relations dpm_relationsgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Shundiin Holyan HR Employee Relations Specialist shundiin.holyan@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6713 7020
Rhiannon Begay Senior HR Technician rhiannon.begay@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6714 7021
Records Management dpm_recordsgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Shelby Brown HR Records Supervisor shelby.brown@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6715 7022
Roxann Platero HR Records Clerk roxann.platero@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6716 7023
IT Support dpm_itgroup@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov Email Direct Line Extension
Traci Shortey HR IT Manager traci.shortey@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6717 7024
Jeanene Bitahey Network Specialist jeanene.bitahey@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6718 7025
James Casuse Programmer Analyst james.casuse@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6719 7026
Jeryle Begay Programmer Analyst jeryle.begay@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6720 7027
Jordan Meese Programmer Analyst jordan.meese@dpm.navajo-nsn.gov (928) 357-6721 7028
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